BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 250.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1492.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 179.04

Grand Total 1671.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUPUR NORTH (TUPN)

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1628004254,162800425
5

VALUE 76018.15

E-Waybill No 521801916830,541801912665

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO